BrabantRegatta 2023 - Startlist

Sat, Sep 23 - Sun, Sep 24, 2023 Tilburg

11:00:00: Kano-kids Parcours

1 - #001-Finale- Kano-Kids

LANE

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

NAME

Rowan Schrijer
Norah Schrijer
Tibe Wijns
Jannis Beckmann
Frieda Bosse
Alina Muehle
Anna Reurink
Timo Baird

Freya Shen Berset
Theresa Peelen
Jip Van der Kolk
Jop Schuddeboom
Maren Vernelen
Pim Schuddeboom
Lotte Jessurun

Evi Aarnoudse

11:00:00: Heren Sen K1 1000

2 - #002-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Rik ter Linde
Clenn Klieber
Tobias Heuser
Mark Hofman

Sipko Metselaar

11:06:00: Heren Sen K1 1000

3 - #002-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Christian Luttmann
Onno Hellendoorn
Daniél Bos

Sil Hellendoorn

TAGS

pup

pup

pup

pup

pup

pup

pup
pup

pup

TAGS

TAGS

|E\muovust KANOVERENIGING BEAT «xl

CLUB
SKO
SKO
TKC
AKC
BWR
AKC
SKO
BWR
BE
AKC
BE
BE
NWC
BE
GEU

GEU

CLUB

zP

AKC
Arg

Arg

CLUB
RH
SKO
SKO

SKO



LANE

NAME

Matthias Panzer

11:08:00: Heren Sen K1 1000

4 - #004-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Bram Brandjes
Huub van der Gulik
Maarten Koot
Dennis van der Zwet

Corne Jansen

11:16:00: Heren Jun B K1 1000

5 - #005-Serie- 1..3 > Finale | 4..6 > B-Finale

LANE

0

NAME

Cian Bakker
Ben Kuberek
Kevin Rempel
Ribe Smids
Lars Reurink
Bram Corten

Flint Griffioen

11:24:00: Heren Jun B K1 1000

6 - #006-Serie- 1..3 > Finale | 4..6 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Seppe Loomans
Lukas Meemann
Moritz Brenger
Christian Jagersma
Jasper Mentens

Sven van der Ham

11:32:00: Dames Jun A K1 1000

7 - #007-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Yana Van Meensel
Laurie Jansen
Marit Heijne
Caroline Heuser

Jytte Balm

O ERSTE

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

TAGS CLUB

BWR

TAGS CLUB

SKO

LEV

LEV

GEU

TAGS CLUB

BE

RH

RH

NwWC

SKO

BE

SKO

TAGS CLUB

NWC

RH

BWR

BE

NWC

BE

TAGS CLUB

NwWC

NwWC

BE

AKC

GEU

H% GEMEENTE TILBURG

Lekker Laeve!
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11:40:00: Dames Jun B K1 1000

8 - #008-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Nina Bakker

2 Lotte van der Ham
3 Lieke Theuwis

4 Lotte Vandeweyer

11:48:00: Dames Asp A K1 1000
9 - #009-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Karla Bosse
11:56:00: Dames Sen K1 1000

10 - #010-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

1 Lena ten Haaf

2 Kitty Schiphorst Preuper

3 Eef Meuwissen-Haaze

4 Odette Latenstein van Voorst
5 Wytske Liefferink

12:04:00: Dames Sen K1 1000

11 - #011-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

1 Kirsten de Koning
2 Laura Kuijper

3 Sienna ter Linde
4 Isabel Greiwe

12:12:00: Dames Vet K1 1000

12 - #012-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Esther van Lohuizen

2 Anneke Delsing

3 Willeke Schrijer-Klappe

12:20:00: Heren Sen K2 1000

13 - #013-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

" VLOER
.a’ssn VICE

O ERSTE

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

{8h e

Lekker Laeve!

CLUB
GEU
BE
NwWC

NwWC

CLUB

BWR

CLUB
GKV
BE
BE
BE

GEU

CLUB
LEV
LEV
ZP

RH

CLUB
BE
BE

SKO

TAGS CLUB

EMEENTE TILBURG
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ten Haaf/Huigsloot
Sebastian ten Haaf
Joost Huigsloot

Heuser/Roemer
Tobias Heuser
Julian Roemer

Thiemen Postemalvan der Zwet

Jan Thiemen Postema
Dennis van der Zwet

van Hezel
Ruud van Hezel

Hellendoorn/Hellendoorn
Sil Hellendoorn
Onno Hellendoorn

Sipko Metselaar

12:28:00: Heren Sen K2 1000

14 - #014-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

NAME

Luttmann
Christian Littmann

Siersma/Hellendoorn
Pier Siersma
Chris Hellendoorn

Klieber
Clenn Klieber

van der Gulik/Bos
Huub van der Gulik
Daniel Bos

Vandeweyer/Loomans
Mark Vandeweyer
Gert Loomans

12:36:00: Heren Vet K1 1000

15 - #015-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Pier Siersma
Gert Loomans
Ruud van Hezel

Julian Roemer

12:44:00: Heren Vet K1 1000

16 - #016-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

2

NAME
Davy Theys

Olaf Heijne

TR
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" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

TAGS

TAGS
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HQB GEMEENTE TILBURG

GKV

AKC

LEV

T™W

SKO

Arg

CLUB

RH

SKO

NwC

CLUB

NWC
T™W

AKC

CLUB
NWC

BE




LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

3 Chris Hellendoorn SKO

12:52:00: Mix K4 Asp/Jun 1000

17 - #017-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
1 Kevin Rempel RH
2 Lotte van der Ham BE
3 Luke Andrews Arg
4 Sven van der Ham BE
5 Thijmen van Schie BE
6 Christian Jagersma BE
7 Sebastian ten Haaf GKV
8 Flint Griffioen SKO
9 Moritz Brenger BWR
10 Zareh Avagian BE
11 Marcel Wiechers RH
12 Lars Reurink SKO
13 Jasper Nienhaus RH
14 Ben Kuberek RH
15 Viktor Maidachevskyi RH
16 Lukas Meemann RH
17 Luuk Jessurun GEU
18 Lotte Jessurun GEU
19 NIna Bakker GEU
20 Jytte Balm GEU

13:00:00: Pauze

18 -
LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

14:00:00: Kano-kids Steppen

19 - #019-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
101 Anna Reurink SKO
102 Jannis Beckmann AKC
103 Theresa Peelen AKC
104 Norah Schrijer pup SKO
105 Freya Shen Berset pup BE
106 Tibe Wijns pup TKC
107 Alina Muehle pup AKC

“VLOER
W Lo e § (0 GEMEENTE TILBURG
T K IN VLOEREN b

TR
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LANE NAME TAGS
108 Timo Baird pup
109 Frieda Bosse
110 Rowan Schrijer pup
111 Jip Van der Kolk
112 Jop Schuddeboom
113 Maren Vernelen
114 Pim Schuddeboom pup
115 Lotte Jessurun pup
116 Evi Aarnoudse pup
14:00:00: Heren Jun A K2 1000
20 - #020-Finale- 3-Prijzen
LANE NAME TAGS
Meemann/Nienhaus
1 Lukas Meemann
Jasper Nienhaus
) Avagian

Zareh Avagian

van Schie/de Liefde
3 Thijmen van Schie
Alex de Liefde

14:05:00: Dames Sen K1 1000

21 - #021-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS
14:10:00: Heren Jun B K1 1000
22 - #022-B-Finale- -

LANE NAME TAGS
14:15:00: Heren Jun B K1 1000
23 - #023-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS
14:20:00: Heren Sen K1 1000
24 - #024-B-finale- -

LANE NAME TAGS
14:25:00: Heren Sen K1 1000
25 - #025-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS

W, VLOER

=

A Lekker Laeve!

|

a
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CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB
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CLUB

BWR

BWR

SKO

BE

BE

NWC

BE

GEU

GEU

CLUB

RH

BE

BE




14:30:00: Heren Vet K1 1000
26 - #026-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS

14:35:00: Heren Asp A K1 1000

27 - #027-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Robin Lampert

2 Daniél Jansen

3 Marcel Wiechers

4 Seppe Vandeweyer
5 Dieter Bayer

6 Viktor Maidachevskyi
7 Martin Bopp

8 Luuk Jessurun

14:40:00: Dames Jun K2 1000
28 - #028-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

Heijne/van der Ham
1 Marit Heijne
Lotte van der Ham

Van Meensel/Theuwis
2 Yana Van Meensel
Emke Theuwis

Vandeweyer/Theuwis
3 Lotte Vandeweyer
Lieke Theuwis

Bakker / Balm
4 Nina Bakker
Jytte Balm

14:45:00: Dames Asp K2 1000
29 - #029-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

Aarnoudse/Reurink
1 Evi Aarnoudse
Anna Reurink

Vernelen
Maren Vernelen

14:50:00: Dames Sen K2 1000
30 - #030-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

" VLOER
ﬂzssn VICE

O ERSTE

Lekker Laeve!

CLUB

TAGS CLUB

BWR

NwWC

RH

NwWC

RH

BWR

GEU

TAGS CLUB

BE

NwWC

NwWC

GEU

TAGS CLUB

NwWC

TAGS CLUB

@B GEMEENTE TILBURG
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van der Velden
Luna Van der Velden

ten Haaf
Lena ten Haaf

Schrijer-Klappe/Meuwissen-Haaze

Willeke Schrijer-Klappe
Eef Meuwissen-Haaze

Schiphorst Preuper
Kitty Schiphorst Preuper

Kuijper/de Koning
Laura Kuijper
Kirsten de Koning

Greiwe
Isabel Greiwe

Latenstein van Voorst/Heuser
Odette Latenstein van Voorst

Caroline Heuser

14:55:00: Heren Sen K2 1000

31 - #031-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

15:00:00: Heren Jun A K1 1000

32 - #032-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Jasper Nienhaus

Alex de Liefde

Sebastian ten Haaf

Zareh Avagian

Thijmen van Schie

15:05:00: Heren Jun B K2 1000

33 - #033-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

Corten / Bakker
Bram Corten
Cian Bakker

Reurink/Griffioen
Lars Reurink
Flint Griffioen

Ribe Smids

Rempel/Kuberek
Kevin Rempel
Ben Kuberek

TR

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

GEU

GKV

SKO

BE

LEV

RH

BE

TAGS CLUB

TAGS CLUB

RH

BE

GKV

BE

BE

TAGS CLUB

BE

SKO

NWC

RH

HQB GEMEENTE TILBURG

J .L‘.l'-: IL&"I' _[.il-:."".'l."t
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LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

Loomans/Mentens
5 Seppe Loomans NWC
Jasper Mentens

van der Ham/Jagersma
6 Sven van der Ham BE
Christian Jagersma

15:10:00: Heren Asp K2 1000
34 - #034-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

Schuddeboom/van der Kolk
1 Jop Schuddeboom BE
Jip Van der Kolk

Vandeweyer/Jansen

2 Seppe Vandeweyer NwWC
Daniél Jansen
Maidachevskyi/Wiechers

3 Viktor Maidachevskyi RH

Marcel Wiechers

Jessurun / ??
4 GEU
Luuk Jessurun

15:15:00: Pup K2 1000
35 - #035-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

Shen Berset / Jessurun
1 Freya Shen Berset BE / GEU
Lotte Jessurun

Schuddeboom
Pim Schuddeboom

15:20:00: Mix K4 Sen/Vet 1000

36 - #036-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
1 Olaf Heijne BE

2 Dennis van der Zwet LEV

3 Daniél Bos SKO
4 Laura Kuijper LEV

5 Chris Hellendoorn SKO
6 Joost Huigsloot LEV

7 Kitty Schiphorst Preuper BE

8 Onno Hellendoorn SKO
9 Sil Hellendoorn SKO
10 Kirsten de Koning LEV

“VLOER
Wy WP L oe | () GEMEENTE TILBURG
o T K IN VLOEREN -

TR
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LANE NAME

11 Huub van der Gulik

12 Odette Latenstein van Voorst
13 Marit Heijne

14 Maarten Koot

15 Willeke Schrijer-Klappe
16 Mark Hofman

17 Jan Thiemen Postema
18 Sipko Metselaar

19 Christian Lattmann

20 Lena ten Haaf

21 Matthias Panzer

22 Luna van der Velden

16:00:00: Pup MK1 1000

37 - #037-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Freya Shen Berset
2 Tibe Wijns

3 Rowan Schrijer

4 Norah Schrijer

5 Pim Schuddeboom
6 Timo Baird

7 Alina Muehle

8 Lotte Jessurun

9 Evi Aarnoudse

16:00:00: Heren Asp B K1 1000

38 - #038-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME
1 Jop Schuddeboom
2 Jip van der Kolk

16:00:00: Dames Asp B K1 1000

39 - #039-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME
1 Frieda Bosse
2 Maren Vernelen

16:15:00: Dames Asp K1 2000

40 - #040-Finale- 3-Prijzen

O ERSTE

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

H% GEMEENTE TILBURG

TAGS CLUB
SKO
BE
BE
LEV
SKO
Arg
LEV
Arg
RH
GKV
BWR

GEU

CLUB
BE
TKC
SKO
SKO
BE
BWR
AKC
GEU

GEU

CLUB
BE

BE

CLUB
BWR

NwC
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LANE NAME

101 Karla Bosse

16:15:00: Heren Asp k1 2000

41 - #041-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

111 Seppe Vandeweyer
112 Dieter Bayer

113 Marcel Wiechers
114 Daniél Jansen

115 Viktor Maidachevskyi
116 Luuk Jessurun

16:35:00: Heren Jun B K1 4000

42 - #042-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

201 Bram Corten

202 Christian Jagersma
203 Sven van der Ham
204 Moritz Brenger
205 Flint Griffioen

206 Kevin Rempel

207 Lukas Meemann
208 Jasper Mentens
209 Ben Kuberek

210 Ribe Smids

211 Seppe Loomans
212 Cian Bakker

16:35:00: Heren Jun A K1 4000

43 - #043-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME
221 Cartouche Mensink
222 Jasper Nienhaus

17:00:00: Dames Jun B K1 4000

44 - #044-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

301 Lotte Vandeweyer
302 Lieke Theuwis
303 Caroline Heuser

O ERSTE
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" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

CLUB

CLUB

NwWC

RH

NwWC

RH

GEU

CLUB

BE

BE

BE

BWR

SKO

RH

RH

NWC

RH

NWC

NWC

BE

CLUB

RH

CLUB

NwWC

NwWC

AKC




LANE NAME

304 Lotte van der Ham

17:00:00: Dames Jun A K1 4000

45 - #045-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

311 Yana Van Meensel
312 Laurie Jansen

313 Nina Bakker

314 Jytte Balm

17:00:00: Dames Sen K1 4000

46 - #046-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

321 Sienna ter Linde

322 Isabel Greiwe

323 Lena ten Haaf

324 Odette Latenstein van Voorst
325 Kirsten de Koning

326 Eef Meuwissen-Haaze

327 Laura Kuijper

328 Kitty Schiphorst Preuper

329 Luna van der Velden

17:00:00: Dames Vet K1 4000

47 - #047-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

331 Anneke Delsing

332 Esther van Lohuizen
333 Willeke Schrijer-Klappe

17:20:00: Heren Sen K1 5000

48 - #048-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

401 Sipko Metselaar

402 Clenn Klieber

403 Sil Hellendoorn

404 Christian Littmann

405 Mark Hofman

406 Bram Brandjes

407 Rik ter Linde

“VLOER

s

O ERSTE

Lekker Laeve!

BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

ERVICE

TAGS CLUB

BE

TAGS CLUB

NwWC
NwWC
GEU

GEU

TAGS cLUB
zpP
RH
GKV
BE
LEV
BE
LEV
BE

GEU

TAGS CLUB
BE
BE

SKO

TAGS CLUB

Arg

SKO

RH

Arg

ZP
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LANE

408

409

410

411

412

NAME

Daniél Bos
Matthias Panzer
Huub van der Gulik
Onno Hellendoorn

Dennis van der Zwet

17:20:00: Heren Vet K1 5000

49 - #049-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

NAME

Olaf Heijne

Bert Onnekes
Davy Theys
Reinard Casparie
Gert Loomans
Ruud van Hezel
Mark Vandeweyer
Julian Roemer
Chris Hellendoorn

Pier Siersma

09:00:00: Heren Sen K1 500

50 - #050-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Matthias Panzer

Jan Thiemen Postema
Christian Luttmann
Sipko Metselaar
Maarten Koot

Corne Jansen

09:03:00: Heren Sen K1 500

51 - #051-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Bjorn Cramer
Dennis van der Zwet
Clenn Klieber

Sil Hellendoorn

Onno Hellendoorn

09:06:00: Heren Sen K1 500

O ERSTE
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52 - #052-Serie- 1..2 > Finale | 3..4 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Rik ter Linde

Tobias Heuser

Daniél Bos

Huub van der Gulik

Mark Hofman

09:09:00: Heren Jun B K1 500

53 - #053-Serie- 1..3 > Finale | 4 ..6 > B-Finale

LANE

0

NAME

Cian Bakker
Lukas Meemann
Ben Kuberek
Bram Corten

Sven van der Ham
Jannick Vanbriel

Ribe Smids

09:12:00: Heren Jun B K1 500

54 - #054-Serie- 1..3 > Finale | 4 ..6 > B-Finale

LANE

1

NAME

Alexander Loomans
Kevin Rempel

Flint Griffioen

Lars Reurink
Christian Jagersma

Moritz Brenger

09:15:00: Heren Jun A K1 500

55 - #055-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Cartouche Mensink
Thijmen van Schie
Zareh Avagian

Jasper Nienhaus

09:18:00: Heren Jun A K1 500

56 - #056-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Alex de Liefde

O ERSTE
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TAGS

TAGS
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CLUB
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BE
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LANE NAME TAGS
2 Simon Roosen
3 Sebastian ten Haaf

09:21:00: Dames Jun A K1 500

57 - #057-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS
1 Emke Theuwis

2 Marit Heijne

3 Yana Van Meensel

4 Laurie Jansen

5 Jytte Balm

09:24:00: Dames Jun B K1 500

58 - #058-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS
1 Lotte Vandeweyer

2 Lieke Theuwis

3 Lotte van der Ham

4 Caroline Heuser

09:27:00: Dames Asp K1 500

59 - #059-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS
1 Jolien Vanbriel

2 Frieda Bosse

3 Maren Vernelen

4 Karla Bosse

5 Aurélie Loomans

09:30:00: Heren Asp K1 500

60 - #060-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME TAGS
1 Marcel Wiechers

2 Dieter Bayer

3 Martin Bopp

4 Seppe Vandeweyer

5 Viktor Maidachevskyi

09:33:00: Heren Asp K1 500

61 - #061-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

7 VLOER

A& SERVICE

A Lekker Laeve!

O ERSTE
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LANE NAME

1 Daniél Jansen

2 Robin Lampert

3 Jip van der Kolk

4 Jop Schuddeboom
5 Luuk Jessurun

09:36:00: Dames Sen K1 500

62 - #062-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

1 Kitty Schiphorst Preuper
2 Lena ten Haaf

3 Kirsten de Koning

4 Laura Kuijper

5 Wytske Liefferink

09:39:00: Dames Sen K1 500

63 - #063-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

1 Isabel Greiwe

2 Odette Latenstein van Voorst
3 Sienna ter Linde

4 Luna van der Velden

09:42:00: Dames Vet K1 500

64 - #064-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Willeke Schrijer-Klappe
2 Anneke Delsing

3 Esther van Lohuizen

4 Claudia Fischer

09:45:00: Heren Sen K2 500
65 - #065-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

Hellendoorn/Bos
1 Sil Hellendoorn
Daniel Bos

Thiemen Postemalvan der Zwet

2 Jan Thiemen Postema
Dennis van der Zwet

BN ERETE

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS
TAGS
TAGS
TAGS
TAGS
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LANE

NAME

Klieber
Clenn Klieber

ten Haaf/Huigsloot
Sebastian ten Haaf
Joost Huigsloot

Hellendoorn/van der Gulik
Onno Hellendoorn
Huub van der Gulik

Pos / Jansen
Corne Jansen
Hugo Pos

09:48:00: Heren Sen K2 500

66 - #066-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

NAME

Siersma/Hellendoorn
Pier Siersma
Chris Hellendoorn

Sipko Metselaar

Heuser/Roemer
Tobias Heuser
Julian Roemer

van Hezel
Ruud van Hezel

Lattmann
Christian Littmann

09:51:00: Heren Vet K1 500

67 - #067-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

2

3

NAME
Julian Roemer
Olaf Heijne

Pier Siersma

09:54:00: Heren Vet K1 500

68 - #068-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

2

NAME

Chris Hellendoorn

Ruud van Hezel

09:57:00: Mix K4 Asp/Jun 500

69 - #069-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Moritz Brenger

O ERSTE

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS
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BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

CLUB

GKV

SKO

GEU

CLUB

Arg

AKC

T™W

RH

CLUB

AKC

BE

CLUB
SKO

T™W

CLUB

BWR




LANE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NAME

Christian Jagersma
Lotte van der Ham
Luke Andrews
Jasper Nienhaus
Martin Bopp
Sebastian ten Haaf
Sven van der Ham
Karla Bosse

Kevin Rempel

Robin Lampert

Viktor Maidachevskyi

Ben Kuberek
Marcel Wiechers
Frieda Bosse
Flint Griffioen
Lukas Meemann
Lars Reurink
Zareh Avagian
Thijmen van Schie
Luuk Jessurun
Lotte Jessurun
NIna Bakker

Jytte Balm

11:00:00: Heren Jun A K2 500

70 - #070-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

Meemann/Nienhaus

Lukas Meemann
Jasper Nienhaus

Teddi Koperdraad
Luke Andrews

Roosen/Smids
Simon Roosen
Ribe Smids

Avagian
Zareh Avagian

van Schie/de Liefde

Thijmen van Schie
Alex de Liefde

11:05:00: Dames Sen K1 500

71 - #071-Finale- 3-Prijzen

TR

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

TAGS CLUB
BE
BE
Arg
RH
BWR
GKV
BE
BWR
RH
BWR
RH
RH
RH
BWR
SKO
RH
SKO
BE
BE
GEU
GEU
GEU

GEU

TAGS CLUB

RH

Arg

Arg

NWC

BE

BE

J .L‘.l'-: IL&"I' _[.il-:."".'l."t

HQB GEMEENTE TILBURG
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LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:10:00: Heren Jun B K1 500

72 - #072-B-Finale- -

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:15:00: Heren Jun B K1 500
73 - #073-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:20:00: Heren Sen K1 500

74 - #074-B-finale- -

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:25:00: Heren Sen K1 500
75 - #075-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:30:00: Heren Vet K1 500
76 - #076-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:34:00: Heren Asp K1 500
77 - #077 - B-Finale
B-Final
LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
11:37:00: Heren Asp K1 500
78 - #078-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

11:40:00: Dames Jun K2 500
79 - #079-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

Van Meensel/Theuwis
1 Yana Van Meensel NWC
Emke Theuwis

Heijne/van der Ham
2 Marit Heijne BE
Lotte van der Ham

7 VLOER

A& SERVICE

&E}B GEMEENTE TILBURG

A Lekker Laeve!

B ERSTE
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LANE

NAME

Vandeweyer/Theuwis
Lotte Vandeweyer
Lieke Theuwis

Bakker / Balm
Nina Bakker
Jytte Balm

11:45:00: Dames Asp K2 500

80 - #080-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

Vernelen
Maren Vernelen

Aarnoudse/Reurink
Evi Aarnoudse
Anna Reurink

Vanbriel/lLoomans
Jolien Vanbriel
Aurélie Loomans

11:50:00: Dames Sen K2 500

81 - #081-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

van der Velden
Luna van der Velden

Schiphorst Preuper
Kitty Schiphorst Preuper

Latenstein van Voorst/Heuser

Odette Latenstein van Voorst
Caroline Heuser

ten Haaf
Lena ten Haaf

Greiwe
Isabel Greiwe

Kuijper/de Koning
Laura Kuijper
Kirsten de Koning

11:55:00: Pup MK1 500

82 - #082-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Pim Schuddeboom
Tibe Wijns

Norah Schrijer
Rowan Schrijer

Freya Shen Berset

TR

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

J .L‘.l'-: IL&"I' _[.il-:."".'l."t

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

HQB GEMEENTE TILBURG
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CLUB

NWC

GEU

CLUB

NwWC

NwWC

CLUB

GEU

BE

BE

GKV

RH

LEV

CLUB

BE

TKC

SKO

SKO

BE




LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

6 Rein Vernelen NwC
7 Timo Baird BWR
8 Lotte Jessurun GEU
9 Evi Aarnoudse GEU

12:00:00: Heren Sen K2 500
83 - #083-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

12:05:00: Heren Jun A K1 500
84 - #084-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

12:10:00: Heren Jun B K2 500
85 - #085-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB

Vanbriel/lLoomans
1 Jannick Vanbriel NwWC
Alexander Loomans

van der Ham/Jagersma
2 Sven van der Ham BE
Christian Jagersma

Corten / Bakker

3 Bram Corten BE
Cian Bakker
Rempel/Kuberek

4 Kevin Rempel RH

Ben Kuberek

Reurink/Griffioen
5 Lars Reurink SKO
Flint Griffioen

12:15:00: Heren Asp K2 500

86 - #086-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
Lampert/Bopp

1 Robin Lampert BWR
Martin Bopp
Vandeweyer/Jansen

2 Seppe Vandeweyer NWC

Daniél Jansen

Schuddeboom/van der Kolk
3 Jop Schuddeboom BE
Jip Van der Kolk

“VLO
7 L ow () GEMEENTE TILBURG

O ERSTE
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LANE

NAME

Maidachevskyi/Wiechers

Viktor Maidachevskyi
Marcel Wiechers

Jessurun / ??
Luuk Jessurun

12:20:00: Pup K2 500

87 - #087-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

NAME

Schuddeboom
Pim Schuddeboom

Shen Berset
Freya Shen Berset

Vernelen
Rein Vernelen

Jessurun / ??
Lotte Jessurun

12:25:00: Mix K4 Sen/Vet 500

88 - #088-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NAME

Kirsten de Koning
Matthias Panzer

Mark Hofman

Olaf Heijne

Sil Hellendoorn

Joost Huigsloot
Willeke Schrijer-Klappe
Maarten Koot

Jan Thiemen Postema

Huub van der Gulik

Odette Latenstein van Voorst

Laura Kuijper

Onno Hellendoorn
Daniél Bos

Dennis van der Zwet
Kitty Schiphorst Preuper
Chris Hellendoorn

Marit Heijne

Christian Luttmann
Sipko Metselaar

Lena ten Haaf

BN ERETE

" VLOER
1.4 sErVICE

TAGS CLUB

RH

GEU

TAGS CLUB

BE

BE

NwWC

GEU

TAGS CLUB
LEV
BWR
Arg
BE
SKO
LEV
SKO
LEV
LEV
SKO
BE
LEV
SKO
SKO
LEV
BE
SKO
BE
RH
Arg

GKV

J .L‘.l'-: IL&‘I' _[.il-:."".'l."t

HQB GEMEENTE TILBURG
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LANE

22

NAME

Luna van der Velden

14:00:00: Heren Asp k1 125

89 - #089-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Jip van der Kolk
Marcel Wiechers
Dieter Bayer

Jop Schuddeboom
Viktor Maidachevskyi

Luuk Jessurun

14:02:00: Heren Asp k1 125

90 - #090-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Martin Bopp
Robin Lampert
Daniél Jansen
Jannis Beckmann

Seppe Vandeweyer

14:04:00: Heren Jun B K1 125

91 - #091-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Christian Jagersma
Moritz Brenger
Bram Corten

Ben Kuberek
Kevin Rempel

Ribe Smids

14:06:00: Heren Jun B K1 125

92 - #092-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE

1

NAME

Flint Griffioen

Lukas Meemann
Sven van der Ham
Alexander Loomans
Jannick Vanbriel

Cian Bakker

O ERSTE
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" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

CLUB

GEU

CLUB

BE

RH

BE

RH

GEU

CLUB

BWR

BWR

NwWC

AKC

NwWC

CLUB

BE

BWR

BE

RH

RH

NWC

CLUB

SKO

RH

BE

NWC

NwC

BE




14:08:00: Heren Sen K1 125

93 - #093-Serie- 1..2 > Fin

LANE NAME TAGS CcLUB
1 Dennis van der Zwet LEV

2 Jan Thiemen Postema LEV

3 Sil Hellendoorn SKO
4 Bjorn Cramer Arg

5 Maarten Koot LEV

6 Stef Konijn Arg

14:10:00: Heren Sen K1 125

94 - #094-Serie- 1..2 > Fin

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
1 Christian Littmann RH

2 Mark Hofman Arg

3 Sipko Metselaar Arg

4 Clenn Klieber \%

5 Bram Brandjes \%

6 Huub van der Gulik SKO

14:10:00: Heren Sen K1 125

95 - #095-Serie- 1..2 > Fin

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
1 Onno Hellendoorn SKO
2 Daniél Bos SKO
3 Matthias Panzer BWR
4 Rik ter Linde ZP

5 Tobias Heuser AKC

6 Corne Jansen GEU

14:12:00: Pup MK1 125

96 - #096-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME TAGS CLUB
1 Norah Schrijer SKO
2 Lotte Jessurun GEU
3 Pim Schuddeboom BE
4 Rowan Schrijer SKO
5 Timo Baird BWR
6 Freya Shen Berset BE
7 Rein Vernelen NwC

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

y Lekker Laeve!

O ERSTE
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LANE

NAME
Tibe Wijns

Evi Aarnoudse

14:14:00: Dames Asp K1 125

97 - #097-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Frieda Bosse
Jolien Vanbriel
Maren Vernelen
Karla Bosse

Aurélie Loomans

14:16:00: Dames Jun B K1 125

98 - #098-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Lotte Vandeweyer
Lotte van der Ham
Lieke Theuwis

Caroline Heuser

14:18:00: Dames Jun A K1 125

99 - #099-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Caroline Heuser
Yana Van Meensel
Laurie Jansen
Emke Theuwis
Marit Heijne

Nina Bakker

Jytte Balm

14:20:00: Dames Sen K1 125

100 - #100-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE

1

NAME

Kirsten de Koning

Lena ten Haaf

Kitty Schiphorst Preuper
Odette Latenstein van Voorst
Isabel Greiwe

Laura Kuijper

O ERSTE

" VLOER
1.4 sSERVICE

TAGS CLUB

TKC

GEU

TAGS CLUB

BWR

NWC

NWC

BWR

NwC

TAGS CLUB

NwC

BE

NwWC

AKC

TAGS CLUB

AKC

NWC

NwWC

NwWC

BE

GEU

GEU

TAGS

Lekker Laeve!
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BEB GEMEENTE TILBURG

CLUB

LEV

GKV

BE

BE

RH

LEV




LANE NAME
7 Luna van der Velden
8 Wytske Liefferink

14:22:00: Dames Vet K1 125

101 - #101-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Esther van Lohuizen

2 Claudia Fischer

3 Willeke Schrijer-Klappe

14:24:00: Heren Asp k1 125
102 - #102-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

14:26:00: Heren Jun A K1 125

103 - #103-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Simon Roosen

2 Zareh Avagian

3 Thijmen van Schie

4 Sebastian ten Haaf
5 Jasper Nienhaus

6 Cartouche Mensink
7 Alex de Liefde

14:28:00: Heren Jun B K1 125
104 - #104-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

14:30:00: Heren Vet K1 125

105 - #105-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

1 Pier Siersma

2 Olaf Heijne

3 Ruud van Hezel
4 Chris Hellendoorn
5 Julian Roemer

14:32:00: Heren Sen K1 125

106 - #106-Finale- 3-Prijzen

O ERSTE

""VLOER
']

SERVICE

Lekker Laeve!

TAGS CLUB

GEU

GEU

TAGS CLUB
BE
BWR

SKO

TAGS CLUB

TAGS CLUB
NWC
BE
BE
GKV

RH

BE

TAGS CLUB

TAGS CLUB

BE
T™W
SKO

AKC

@B GEMEENTE TILBURG
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LANE NAME

15:00:00: Mix Sen/Vet k2 125

107 - #107-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME

15:02:00: Mix Sen/Vet k2 125

108 - #108-Serie- 1..3 > Fin

LANE NAME
15:04:00: Mix Pup/Asp K2 125
109 - #109-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME
15:06:00: Mix Jun B k2 125
110 - #110-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

15:08:00: Mix Jun A k2 125
111 - #111-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME
15:10:00: Mix Sen/Vet k2 125
112 - #112-Finale- 3-Prijzen

LANE NAME

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

Lekker Laeve!

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

CLUB

@B GEMEENTE TILBURG
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